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PHILOSOPHY

«High performance-easy handling» is guaranteed in the
premium products from Kessler-Swiss. Behind our meaningful
mission statement lies more than simply an intention. Instead,
it defines the philosophy of the world of Kessler.

Every ski and snowboard is designed and produced with pas-
sion and know-how in Schwanden in the Canton of Glarus.
«High performance-easy handling» are not empty words. Our
goalis to provide Swiss-made skis and snowboards that have
the highest performance and easy handling to every rider and
for every riding level.

«The best equipment is not a luxury,
it's a necessity. Because
only the best results count.»
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H 100% SWISS MADE

MANUFACTURE

Every ski and snowboard is designed,
developed and produced in Schwanden
in the Canton of Glarus. Precise handi-
work and a love for detail guarantee that
our products are of the highest quality
possible.

From the first blueprints to the well-
engineered end products, our skis
and snowboards go through elaborate
development and production proces-

ses. Swiss craftsmanship paired with

modern technology ensure that our
products meet the highest quality and
performance standards.

The results are perfectly handcrafted
products - Made in Switzerland.

©———

«With a great love for detail,

we produce quality Swiss-made skis and
snowboards of the highest value.»



PRODUCTION SITE IN SWITZERLAND

By manufacturing our products exclusively in Swit-

zerland, we deliberately set up a countertrend in the
skiindustry. This has significant advantages in many
respects. Thanks tothe localinfrastructure, newideas
and feedback from nearby test routes can directly in-
fluence our products. By controlling every production
process, we can ensure that innovative developments
are integrated into our products to ensure their high
quality and performance.

nearby test routes, form the backbone
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TIMELESS DESIGN

We demand the highest quality from our raw
materials and handle them with passion and pre-
cision. Beneath the timeless and spatially opti-
mized surface of our products are only premium
materials.

The exquisite wood at the core is still the best
recipe against unwanted vibration and for high
performance. Depending on the area of appli-
cation, the selected sidewall materials ensure
maximum ice grip. Every component of Kessler
products deserves the «<Premium» seal according
to our credo: «Pure Exterior, Maximum Power
Interior.»
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.MAXIMIZED INTERNAL
PERFORMANCE

PATENTED TECHNOLOGY

KST (Klothoid Shape Technology] is the paten-
ted technology used in all of our products. This
type of construction was originally developed for
snowboard racing and was successfully adopted
for the manufacture of skis. With KST, different
radii, which are achieved depending on the angle
of the skis, define the driving line. As a result, the
skiis more versatile. Small, tight curves, as well
as wide curves, are possible with the same ski.

/7

-----

«The secret of KST is the dynamic interplay
between the baseline and the sidecut.»

i

The original construction has been constantly per-
fected during the last 20 years thanks to the close
collaboration with Olympians and world champi-
ons. This experience can be felt in every product
and is revealed through the high performance
and easy handling of every one of our skis and
snowboards.
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The performance of a World Cup ski paired with the unique Kessler Shape
Technology make the PYTHON the sportiest Kessler ski that has ever exis-
ted. Ambitious skiers will appreciate the benefits of the new construction
method, which, together with the increased amount of built-in Titanal,
ensures that the ski has more torsional stiffness, provides a better grip
onice, and is nevertheless lighter. The optimized stiffness distribution of
the PYTHON ensures an impressive riding experience when making short
turns on steep slopes and for long carving turns as well.

FEATURES

e patented Kessler Shape Technology

e Clothoid Sidecut

e Sandwich Titanal Construction

e optimized K.Tec F woodcore

e Phenol Sidewalls

e sintered Base

e scratch-resistant K.Tec F flamed Topsheet

CHARACTERISTICS

LEVEL STYLE
BEGINNER RACING
ADVANCED CARVING
EXPERT ALL MTN
FREERIDE
SPEED RADIUS
MODERATE TIGHT
FAST WIDE

SPECIFICATIONS

Length 1.54m 1.60m 1.66m 1.72m
Tip width 123 mm 124 mm 125 mm 123 mm
Waist width 68 mm 68 mm 68 mm 68 mm
Tail width 105 mm 106 mm 107 mm 106 mm
Side Cut Range 8.5-10.5m 9.5-12.5m 10-13.5m 11-15m
OPTIONS

Art.-No. Length

KS70.340 Python flat 1.54 m 1.60 m 1.66m 1.72m
KS70.342 Python RP 1.54m 1.60 m 1.66m 1.72m

w. Race Plate

Recommended Bindings: KS71.074 PRD 12 GW, KS71.021 RACE ST 14



Is compromise not your thing? Will only the best equipment do? Then you
want THE PHANTOM! It provides easy handling and superior racing capa-
bility along with unprecedented grip on the edges. This is combined with
ultimate stability and extreme comfort, whether going at top speed or simply
in cruise mode. THE PHANTOM provides uncompromised performance.

FEATURES

e patented Kessler Shape Technology

¢ Clothoid Sidecut

e Sandwich Titanal Construction

e optimized K.Tec F woodcore

e Phenol Sidewalls

e sintered Base

e scratch-resistant K.Tec F flamed Topsheet

CHARACTERISTICS

LEVEL STYLE
BEGINNER RACING
ADVANCED CARVING
EXPERT ALL MTN
FREERIDE

SEEED RADIUS
MODERATE TIGHT
FAST WIDE

SPECIFICATIONS

Length 1.57m 1.63m 1.69 m 759 m

Tip width 125 mm 124mm 125 mm 123 mm

Waist width 68 mm 68 mm 70 mm 70 mm

Tail width 108 mm 108 mm 108 mm 108 mm

Side Cut Range g3m {13m B-l49m 11216 m :
5

OPTIONS ;

Art.-No. Length

KS70.310 Phantom flat 1.57 m 1.63m 1.69 m 1.75m

KS70.311 Phantom TFB 1.57 m 1.63m 1.69 m 1.75m

w. Triflex Base

Recommended Binding: KS71.074 PRD 12 GW
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The side cutand reduced upward bend allows motions to be fluid and direct
and the reaction time of the PHANTOM-S hasalso been reduced. Turns can
be taken even faster and with more precision. Its patented Kessler Shape
Technology (KST) also ensures the ease of use and maximum control.
Thanks to variable radii, the performance secrets of Kessler-Swiss, one
experiences the new driving experience of the PHANTOM-S at the highest
level.

FEATURES

e patented Kessler Shape Technology

e Clothoid Sidecut

e Sandwich Titanal Construction

e optimized K.Tec F woodcore

e Phenol Sidewalls

e sintered Base

e scratch-resistant K.Tec F flamed Topsheet

CHARACTERISTICS

LEVEL STYLE
BEGINNER RACING
ADVANCED CARVING
EXPERT ALLMTN
FREERIDE
SPEED RADIUS
MODERATE TIGHT
FAST WIDE

SPECIFICATIONS

Length 1.60m 1.66m 1.72 m 1.78 m
Tip width 124 mm 125 mm 123 mm 119 mm
Waist width 68 mm 68 mm 68 mm 68 mm
Tail width 106 mm 107 mm 106 mm 101 mm
Side Cut Range 9.5-12.5m 10-13.5m 11-15m 14-18 m
OPTIONS

Art.-No. Length

KS70.330 Phantom-S flat 1.60m 1.66m 1.72m 1.78 m
KS70.331 Phantom-S TFB 1.60m 1.66m 1.72m 1.78 m

w. Triflex Base

KS70.332 Phantom-S RP 1.60 m 1.66m 1.72m 1.78 m
w. Race Plate

Recommended Bindings: KS71.074 PRD 12 GW, KS71.020 FFP 12

1"



Al BINE RIS TE

THE PANDORA

Women's liberation in skiing: THE PANDORA, the first high-performance
women's ski. Thanks to a rigorous application of Kessler Shape Technology
(KST), this ingenious lightweight solution combines snow riders’ needs
with feminine geometry. The result: a ski that packs a powerful punch with
breathtaking skiing style. Girlie skis and flower designs? No way!

FEATURES

e patented Kessler Shape Technology
e Clothoid Sidecut
e Sandwich Titanal Construction
e optimized K.Tec F woodcore
e Phenol Sidewalls

e sintered Base

e scratch-resistant K.Tec F flamed Topsheet

CHARACTERISTICS

LEVEL
BEGINNER
ADVANCED
EXPERT

SPEED
MODERATE
FAST

SPECIFICATIONS

Length

Tip width
Waist width
Tail width

Side Cut Range

OPTIONS

Art.-No.

KS70.350 Pandora flat

KS70.351 Pandora SLRB

w. Superlite Base

1.51m
119 mm
66 mm
103 mm
6.5-12m

Length
1.5
1.5Tm

Recommended Binding: KS71.035 SLR 10 GW

12

STY(AE
RACING
CARVING
ALL MTN
FREERIDE

RADIUS
TIGHT
WIDE

1.57 m
125 mm
68 mm
108 mm
6.5-12m

1.57 m
1.57 m

1.63m
124 mm
68 mm
108 mm
7-13m

1.63 m
1.63m

! THE PANDORA - 157 cm
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ALPINE RACE

THE PANDORA

Do you think only men have the right to power? Then why would we have

developed THE PANDORA-S? With THE PANDORA-S, we provide you with
the ultimate carving device, with the same features that also characte-

rize THE PHANTOM and THE PHANTOM-S. The variable radii provided by
Kessler Shape Technology ensures optimum driving performance, easy
handling and high performance. All with a simply beautiful, discreet look

for the most ambitious sportswomen.

FEATURES

e patented Kessler Shape Technology

e (Clothoid Sidecut

e Sandwich Titanal Construction

e optimized K.Tec F woodcore

e Phenol Sidewalls

e sintered Base

e scratch-resistant K.Tec brushed Topsheet

CHARACTERISTICS

LEVEL

BEGINNER [ X X X
ADVANCED (XX XYXYXYXX XX}
EXPERT e000000000
SPEED

MODERATE [ XXX XX XX
FAST [ XX XXX X

SPECIFICATIONS

Length

Tip width
Waist width
Tail width

Side Cut Range

OPTIONS

Art.-No.
KS70.370 Pandora-S flat

KS70.371 Pandora-S SLRB
w. Superlite Base

1.54m
123 mm

68 mm

105 mm

8.5-10.5m

Length
1.54m

1.54 m

Recommended Binding: KS71.035 SLR 10 GW

STYLE
RACING
CARVING
ALLMTN
FREERIDE

RADIUS
TIGHT
WIDE

1.60m
124 mm

68 mm

106 mm

9.5-183m

1.60m

1.60m

1.66m
125 mm
68 mm
107 mm
10-13.5m

1.66m
1.66m

THE PANDORA§ - 160 cm
SWISS HAND-MADE

0

THE PANDORA S - 60 cm
SWISS HAND-MADE

n SWISS MADE
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Are you ambitious but want things to stay relaxed? Then choose the chilled-
out cousin of the THE PHANTOM. Because if you're not chasing a gold
medal but still want total speed and bliss on the slopes, then THE HELIX is
the perfect concept for you. THE HELIX offers high levels of safety with its
clever edge grip and a reduced need for strength, making the rider and ski
appear as one. THE HELIX is for pure riding pleasure!

FEATURES

e patented Kessler Shape Technology

e Clothoid Sidecut

e Sandwich Titanal Construction

e optimized K.Tec F woodcore

e Phenol Sidewalls

e sintered Base

e scratch-resistant K.Tec F flamed Topsheet

CHARACTERISTICS

LEVEL STYLE
BEGINNER RACING
ADVANCED CARVING
EXPERT ALL MTN
FREERIDE
SPEED RADIUS
MODERATE TIGHT
FAST WIDE

SPECIFICATIONS

Length 1.66m 1.74 m 1.82m

Tip width 125 mm 124 mm 123 mm

Waist width 74 mm 74 mm 74 mm

Tail width 110 mm 108 mm 107 mm .
Side Cut Range 10.5-14 m 12.5-16m 14-18 m %
OPTIONS

Art.-No. Length ’

KS70.065 Helix flat 1.66m 1.74 m 1.82m

KS70.066 Helix TFB 1.66 m 1.74 m 1.82m K

w. Triflex Base

Recommended Binding: KS71.074 PRD 12 GW

14



Freeriding soul and carvin power come together to form the perfect all-
mountain ski. It offers the ideal balance between flex and edge grip, and
allows effortless stable turns at all speeds whilst being flexible enough to
adapt to your individual personal style!

FEATURES

e patented Kessler Shape Technology

e (Clothoid Sidecut

e Sandwich Titanal Construction

e optimized K.Tec F woodcore

e Phenol Sidewalls

e sintered Base

e scratch-resistant K.Tec F flamed Topsheet

CHARACTERISTICS

LEVEL STYLE
BEGINNER RACING
ADVANCED CARVING
EXPERT ALLMTN
FREERIDE
SPEED RADIUS
MODERATE TIGHT
FAST WIDE

SPECIFICATIONS

Length 1.77m 1.78 m
Tip width 122 mm 126 mm
Waist width 85 mm 88 mm
Tail width 113 mm 118 mm
Side Cut Range 15-19 m 16-20m
i;
OPTIONS ) '
Art.-No. Length :é
KS70.156 Spirit flat 1.7Tm 1.78 m *
KS70.157 Spirit TFB 1.7Tm 1.78 m

w. Triflex Base

Recommended Binding: KS71.074 PRD 12 GW

15
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X-CARVE, the new board from Kessler's range of snowboards, provides for
even faster and more precise carving. The proven construction of Kessler
snowboards with multiple titanium layers ensures that the board rides smoothly
and has torsional stiffness. A progressively decreasing sidecut in the tail area
paired with the modern design at the front raises the carving experience to a
new level. The board’'s width and 6x2 inserts give you increased flexibility to
achieve your optimal binding setting.

FEATURES

e patented Kessler Shape Technology
e Clothoid Sidecut

e Sandwich Titanal Construction

e optimized K.Tec BP woodcore

e ABS Sidewalls

e sintered Base

CHARACTERISTICS

LEVEL STYLE
BEGINNER RACING
ADVANCED CARVING
EXPERT ALLMTN
FREERIDE

SPECIFICATIONS

Length 1.54m 1.59m 1.64m
Tip width 304 mm 308 mm 309 mm
Waist width 250 mm 255 mm 260 mm
Tail width 289 mm 293 mm 294 mm
Side Cut Average 9.5m 10.5m 12.5m
Recommended stance 540 mm 550 mm 570 mm
Stance range (mm) 460-580 470-590 490-610 .
Rider weight 48-65 kg 55-75 kg 60-85 kg fg
£
Xz
OPTIONS +]
Art.-No. Color Length
KS90.040 X-CARVE black 1.54 m 1.59 m 1.64m
KS90.041 X-CARVE white 1.54 m 1.59 m 1.64m
B3 swiss mabe

Specifically developed for the X-CARVE:
Art.-No.: KS91.032 K.Plate Rocket Cross

11



No otherboard haswon more medalsortitlesatinternationaleventsthan THEAL-
PINE. Snowboarding professionals around the world highly rate the steady edge
grip and the control provided in all conditions due to the Kessler Shape Techno-
logy. THE ALPINE provides easy handling when competing and racing, as well as

during freestyle carving on icy terrain. Feel at ease from the very first turn, no

matter what level you are at. Ambitious carvers love the THE ALPINE!

FEATURES
patented Kessler Shape Technology

Clothoid Sidecut

Sandwich Titanal Construction

optimized K.Tec F woodcore
ABS Sidewalls
sintered Base

CHARACTERISTICS

LEVEL
BEGINNER
ADVANCED
EXPERT

SPECIFICATIONS

Length 1.50m 1.56m 1.62m
Tip width 25T mm 258 mm 264 mm
Waist width 190 mm 195 mm 200 mm
Tail width 235mm 241 mm 246 mm
Side Cut Range 7-10m 7-11m  7-12m
Recommended stance 440 mm 460 mm 500 mm
Stance range (mm) 400-480 420-500 460-540
Rider weight 45-65kg 55-75kg 65-95kg
OPTIONS

Art.-No. Color Length
KS90.013 The Alpine black 14500 fm 1155 )
KS90 043 The Alpine white 150m 156m
KS90.013.ALF The Alpine black 1.56 m
KS90.023.ALF The Alpine white 1.56 m

AlLE:
ALLFLEX narrow fits for ALPINE 1.56 m, 1.71 m
ALLFLEX wide fits for ALPINE 1.62m, 1.68 m, 1.80 m, 1.85 m

18

STYLE

RACING

CARVING

ALL MTN

FREERIDE

1.68 m 1.71 m 1.80 m 1.85m
268 mm 248 mm 250 mm 251 mm
202mmi 195 mnil 200 mmE 200 mm
a0 mmi 232 mmd 232 mmE 233 mm
8-12m  9-16m 11.5-19m 12-21m
500 mm 480mm 500 mm 500 mm
460-540 440-520 460-540 460-540
65-95kg 55-80 kg 60-85kg 75-100 kg
Ie2m leem 170 m 10 185 m
I.e2m  e&m 171 m 1.L0m .65 m
1620 Je&8m 170 m 1.0 1.6 m
leem 1e68m 1/im 80 labm

ﬁ

THE ALPINE
2 SWISS MADE




[t is amazing how easy carving can be with a soft boot and surprising how
smoothly THE CROSS handles in all types of conditions. THE CROSS is the
ultimate all-round board concept from the Kessler snowboard range and has
made its mark in the world of snowboarding! Gold medals at Winter Olympic
Games and at World Championships were won with THE CROSS in Boarder-X.

FEATURES

e patented Kessler Shape Technology

e (Clothoid Sidecut
e Sandwich Titanal Construction
e optimized K.Tec BP woodcore

e ABS Sidewalls
e sintered Base

CHARACTERISTICS

LEVEL
BEGINNER
ADVANCED
EXPERT

SPECIFICATIONS

Length

Tip width

Waist width

Tail width

Side Cut Range
Recommended stance
Stance range (mm)

Rider weight

OPTIONS

Art.-No.
KS90.053 The Cross

1.48 m
290 mm
238 mm
275 mm
6-9.5m
500 mm
460-540

40-55 kg

Color

black

Specifically developed for THE CROSS:

Art.-No.: KS91.032

1.53m
294 mm
242 mm
279 mm
6.5-9.5m
520 mm
480-560
48-65 kg

Length
1.48 m

K.Plate Rocket Cross

STYLE
RACING
CARVING
ALLMTN
FREERIDE

540 mm
500-580
55-75 kg

1.53m

1.63m
304 mm
250 mm
289 mm
8-1Tm
560 mm
520-600
60-85 kg

1.58 m 1.63m

580 mm
540-620
75-98 kg

1.68 m

£ SWISS MADE

THE CROSS

SWISS MADE

19



BOARDER X

THE CROSS light

Lighter build, easier to control, easier to ride. For light riders who don't want
weak boards, but demand as much bite and the same performance as the heavy
hitters. THE CROSS LIGHT combines the uncompromising champion proper-
ties of THE CROSS with additional effortless control and the best handling. For
sheer driving pleasure at the highest level.

FEATURES

e patented Kessler Shape Technology
e Clothoid Sidecut

e Sandwich Construction

e optimized K.Tec BP woodcore

e ABS Sidewalls

e sintered Base

CHARACTERISTICS

LEVEL STYLE
BEGINNER (XXX XXX RACING et b b b e Bl
ADVANCED e0c0co0cooo CARVING Seoheme e s
EXPERT e0cocooce ALL MTN Soesesese
FREERIDE bt bdhd b

SPECIFICATIONS

Length 1.48 m. b m. 1.58 m. 1.63m

Tip width | 290 mm. 294 mm. v mm. 304 mm

Waist width . 238 mm. 242 mm. 246 mm. 250 mm

Tail width . vih mm. 279 mm. 282 mm. 289 mm

Side Cut Range . 6-9.5 m. 6.5-95 m. 7-10 m. 8-11m

Recommended stance : 500 mm. 520 mm. 540 mm. 560 mm

Stance range (mm) . 460—54[]. 480—560. 500—580. 520-600

Rider weight . 35-50 kg. 45-60 kg. 50-65 kg. 55-70 kg 8 N
IV,
62

OPTIONS “u“

Art.-No. . .Color . Length.

KS90.062 .The Cross light White : 1.48 m. 189 m. 1.58 m. 1.63m

Specifically developed for THE CROSS light:
Art.-No.: K$91.032  K.Plate Rocket Cross n SWISS MADE
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ALL MOUNTAIN

SPECTRA

Are you ready for freshly snow-covered powdered slopes or hard pistes? With
the new SPETRA, come what may. The board’'s uncompromising power ensu-
res a breathtaking performance for every snow condition. The slightly softer
core provides for a more playful nature, without losing edge grip or torsional
strength.

The additional use of carbon layers provides plenty of pop and an extremely
fast response time of the board.

No matter what comes your way, you're ready with the new SPECTRA.

FEATURES \

e patented Kessler Shape Technology
e (Clothoid Sidecut

e Sandwich Construction

e optimized K.TecBP woodcore

e ABS Sidewalls

e sintered Base

CHARACTERISTICS

LEVEL STYLE
BEGINNER XXX XXX RACING 000
ADVANCED X xx CARVING 0000000
EXPERT eecccooo0 ALLMTN 6800000000
FREERIDE 000000OCGOOS

SPECIFICATIONS

Length 1.48 m 1.53m 1.58m 1.63m 1.68m

Tip width 290 mm 294 mm 297 mm 304 mm 310 mm

Waist width 238 mm 242 mm 246 mm 250 mm 258 mm

Tail width 275 mm 279 mm 282 mm 289 mm 296 mm

Side Cut Range 6-9.5m 6.5-9.5m 7-10 m 8-11m 9-12m

Recommended stance 500 mm 520 mm 520 mm 540 mm 560 mm

Stance range (mm) 460-540 480-560 480-560 500-580 520-600 <u

Rider weight 40-60 kg 50-65kg 55-75 kg 60-85 kg 65-95kg ;i
"z
+

OPTIONS

Art.-No. Color Length

KS90.081 Spectra white 1.48 m 1.53m 1.58m 1.63m 1.68m
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SKI BINDINGS

PRD 12 GW

e Grip walk System

e Full Diagonal (Heel and Toe)
e AFS - Slide bearing element
e PowerRail/Triflex

e D-RX (Diagonal) Heel

Color: black / white
Stand Height: 33.5 mm
DIN: 3.5-12
Weight: 2.06 kg
Art.-No. KS71.074

SLR 10 GW

e Grip walk System

e Full Diagonal (Heel and Toe)
e AFS - Slide bearing element
e Superlight Rail

e NX Heel

Color: white

Stand Height: 28 mm

DIN: 3-10

Weight: 1.80 kg N

Art-No.  KS71.035 N e
74 N
| &

e [ X Toewith TRP System

e Full Diagonal [Heel and Toe)
e ABS - Anti Blocking System
e [ DHeel

e Dura-Coating

Color: black / white

Stand Height: 21 mm (without plate)
DIN: 3-12

Weight: 2.28 kg

Art.-No. KS71.020

RACE ST 14

e Stream Toe
e AFD ST Teflon
e Race Pro Heel

Color: black

Stand Height: 17 mm (without plate)
DIN: 414

Weight: 2.49 kg

Art-No.  KS71.021 ‘

23



SKI'ACCESSOIRES

e EVAfoam grip e Forone pair of skiup tp 172 cm including poles
e Carbon e Padded compartment; separate pole pocket
e Race basket e Detachable shoulder strap

e Flex steel tip
* system strap
e 0 13/9 mm conical

Art-No.  KS73.010
Carbon pure black

Size 1M0cm  115cm  120cm  125cm  130cm
Art.-No. KS74.010

Carbon white

Size 105cm  10cm 115cm  120cm  125cm  130cm
Art.-No. KS74.020

CLOTHES

LogO PO[O (short sleeve)

95% Cotton, 5% Elastan, 230 g/ m2
Color: black

Size S M L XL
Art.-No. KS98.030 [Men)
Size XS S M L

Art.-No KS98.040  (Ladies)

24



The high-end plate binding for racers and extreme car-
vers. Improved power transmission and flex perfor-
mance due to new bail geometry.

e 3sizes for perfect flex performance

e Quick and direct power transmission

e Anodized Titanium coating for excellent looks
and corrosion resistance

o Stiff side flex especially for very narrow boards
and steep binding angles

e EDS-shock absorption system for full control

e Extremely stable due to extra thick 5.9 mm
stainless steel bails

Size S22t I 248G PRSI (|02 6E SIEHSI(R 0
Art.-No. KS91.010

Size M: 150-169 ILs 1710=1E)5

Art.-No. KS93.080

The K. Plate Rocket Cross has been designed to meet
the highest demands of Boarder-Cross-Riders. Due
to the increased elevation, the board can now get even
more edge without the boot or binding touching the
snow. The sleek form of the binding plate guarantees
an equal application of pressure on the board whilst
increasing the grip of the edges and improving riding
stability.

The K. Plate Rocket Cross can be customised to the
width of the board, and can be easily mounted on your
own.

Length: 310 mm
Weight incl. screws: 1200 g
Adjustable width: 230, 242, 252 mm

Art.-No. KS91.031

Size M: 148-159 L:160-176
Art.-No. KS93.090

25
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THE PYTHON THE PHANTOM THE PHANTOM-S THE PANDORA THE PANDORA-S THE HELIX THE SPIRIT
ALPINE RACE ALPINE PISTE = ALPINE RACE  ALPINEPISTE  ALPINE RACE ALPINE PISTE ALLMOUNTAIN
PISTIE

£Z§5424

THE ALPINE X-CARVE- THE CROSS THE CROSS LIGHT SPECTRA
RACE/SLALOM BOARDER X BOARDER X BOARDER X ALL MOUNTAIN
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CONTACT

HEADOFFICE

KESSLER-SWISS AG
Sernftalstrasse 33
8762 Schwanden

Phone +41 41511 79 90

info@kessler-swiss.com
www.kessler-swiss.com

INTERNATIONAL DISTRIBU '

o

Nuggets Crossing
AUS - NSW 2627 Jindaby,

Am‘.,:‘

infofdfirsttrag[

CHINA H
Auric Co.,Lt
CaochanLdi
CHN - 1000
Contact: Kim |
Phone +86 1025 1930 40
hansol@auricsports.com

JAPAN

Winckler & Co Ltd.

9-1, 4-chome Chojamachi, Naka-ku
JP - 232-00 Yokohama

Contact: Yasuto Horikawa

Phone +81 788821970
snow(@wslc.co.jp

ALL OTHER COUNTRIES:
KESSLER-SWISS AG, Switzerland
Phone +41 41511 79 90
info@kessler-swiss.com

i’ hon
~ jj3046@naver.com

SALES

SWITZERLAND/GERMANY/AUSTRIA

KESSLER-SWISS AG, Switzerland
Phone: +41 41511 79 90
infol@kessler-swiss.com

\

10 Almaty
ct: Renat Shaimardarov
e +7 7012040707
(aagregator kz

Foree
do g 'le7§1|1 4th

37-04 Seoch-qu, S TUl
+82 25327944

KOREA

KHB International

L-7111 Living Dong Garden 5 Life
KP - 138-96 Songpa-gu, Seoul
Contact: Kyung Ho Lee

Phone +82 264180468
dbehaost@hanmail.net

ITALIA

Ivo Rudiferia

Phone: +39 335 78 40 359
ivo.rudiferia@kessler-swiss.com

{ i Ml s 0 uux H { M

. Pochtovaya 20
RU - 105082 Moscow
Contact: Genza Gennady
Phone +7 4992612322
genzalgenza.ru

SLOVENIA
Medi-sport, d.o.o.
Stula 13

SL - 1210 Ljubljana
Contact: Ales Rogelj
Phone +38 641394972
ales.rogelj@kessler.si

TURKEY

Eskapi Kar Sporlari Tic. Ltd. Sti.
Atatilirk Cad. Pitrak Sok. 16a

TR - 34813 Anadolu Hisari, Istanbul
Contact: Hakan Severge

Phone +1 90 216465775
hseverge(@turkski.org
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